SYLVANIA

Capsule lamps Low
FDS/FDT 24V 150W
9060924

Image not found.

CeA gl

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name

Lamp shape

Cap/Base

Lamp finish

Fixture rating

General application
Colour temperature (K)
Power consumption (W)
Wattage (W)

Average life (Nominal) (h)
Product EAN number

DATA TABLE

General data
Product name
Lamp shape
Cap/Base

Lamp finish

Fixture rating
General application

Optical data
Colour temperature (K)

FDS/FDT 24V 150W
Capsule

GZ9.5

Clear

Enclosed
Hospitality, Retail, Residential & Consumer
3400

150

150

50

5410288609249

FDS/FDT 24V 150W

Capsule

GZ9.5

Clear

Enclosed

Hospitality, Retail, Residential & Consumer

3400

Correlated colour temperature range (K) 3400 - 3400

Adjustable chromaticity

Electrical data

Power consumption (W)
Wattage (W)

Lifetime data
Average life (Nominal) (h)

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 23 Jul 2024

N

150
150

50

Page 1 of 2



SYLVANIA

Capsule lamps Low
FDS/FDT 24V 150W
9060924

Physical data

Max. Lamp Diameter (mm) - D
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

Safety data

Suitable for household illumination

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 23 Jul 2024

13.5
0.02

5410288609249
7.2

3.0

3.0

50

16.0

15.0

15.0

No

Page 2 of 2



