

Capsule lamps Low FDS/FDT 24V 150W 9060924

Image not found.



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	FDS/FDT 24V 150W
Lamp shape	Capsule
Cap/Base	GZ9.5
Lamp finish	Clear
Fixture rating	Enclosed
General application	Hospitality, Retail, Residential & Consumer
Colour temperature (K)	3400
Power consumption (W)	150
Wattage (W)	150
Average life (Nominal) (h)	50
Product EAN number	5410288609249

DATA TABLE

FDS/FDT 24V 150W
Capsule
GZ9.5
Clear
Enclosed
Hospitality, Retail, Residential & Consumer
3400
3400 - 3400
N
150
150
50



Capsule lamps Low FDS/FDT 24V 150W 9060924

Suitable for household illumination

Physical data	
Max. Lamp Diameter (mm) - D	13.5
Weight (kg)	0.02
Packaging	
Product EAN number	5410288609249
Packaging single length / height (cm)	7.2
Packaging single width (cm)	3.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	3.0
Units per outer package	50
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	16.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	15.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	15.0
Safety data	

No